
Local Election 07 June 2024

Palmerstown-Fonthill LEA - South Dublin Co. Co.

 State of the Poll After Count 15 

Quota

Total Poll

Invalid Ballot Papers

Valid Poll

Number Of Seats

Seats Filled

Seats Unfilled

Number Of Candidates

 1,616

 17

 9,693

 9,906

 213

 5

 405To save deposit

 3

 2

PartyName Count Votes Total Votes at 

Count

Status Surplus To reach 

quota

To save 

deposit

Hayes, Alan  0  1,616 Elected --Non-P -

Moynihan, Shane  0  1,616 Elected --FF -

Fennel, Niamh -379  1,616 Elected --SF -

Moore, Glen  109  1,464 - 152-IFP -

Johansson, Madeleine  129  1,351 - 265-PBP -

Gogarty, Paul Nicholas  110  1,299 - 317-Non-P -

Jahanzab, Sikandar  0  0 Excluded --FG -

Griffin, Emma  0  0 Excluded --FG -

Ó Murchú, Cathal  0  0 Excluded --SF -

Nolan, Ruth  0  0 Excluded --SF -

Fitzgerald, Shane  0  0 Excluded --Non-P -

Gardiner, David  0  0 Excluded --TWP -

Olatunji, Funmi Soyemi  0  0 Excluded --Lab -

Doran, Karla  0  0 Excluded --Grn -

Callaghan, Gavin  0  0 Excluded --Non-P -

Quinn, Colm  0  0 Excluded --Ant -

Loftus, Daniel  0  0 Excluded --SF -

Non transferable Not effective  31  731
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