State of the Poll After Count 15

Palmerstown-Fonthill LEA - South Dublin Co. Co. Local Election 07 June 2024

Total Poll	9,906	Number Of Seats	5	Number Of Candidates	17
Invalid Ballot Papers	213	Seats Filled	3	Quota	1,616
Valid Poll	9,693	Seats Unfilled	2	To save deposit	405

Name	Party	Count Votes	Total Votes at Count	Status	Surplus	To reach quota	To save deposit
Hayes, Alan	Non-P	C	1,616	Elected	-	. <u>-</u>	_
Moynihan, Shane	FF	C	1,616	Elected			-
Fennel, Niamh	SF	-379	1,616	Elected			-
Moore, Glen	IFP	109	1,464	-		- 152	-
Johansson, Madeleine	PBP	129	1,351	-		265	-
Gogarty, Paul Nicholas	Non-P	110	1,299	-		317	-
Jahanzab, Sikandar	FG	C	0	Excluded			-
Griffin, Emma	FG	C	0	Excluded			-
Ó Murchú, Cathal	SF	C	0	Excluded			-
Nolan, Ruth	SF	C	0	Excluded			-
Fitzgerald, Shane	Non-P	C	0	Excluded			-
Gardiner, David	TWP	C	0	Excluded			-
Olatunji, Funmi Soyemi	Lab	C	0	Excluded			-
Doran, Karla	Grn	C	0	Excluded			-
Callaghan, Gavin	Non-P	C	0	Excluded			-
Quinn, Colm	Ant	C	0	Excluded			-
Loftus, Daniel	SF	C	0	Excluded		-	-
Non transferable Not effective		31	731				